Model OT-WBSC-A-1 Dual Window SM
Wideband Star and Tree Fiber Coupler
APPLICATIONS
• Fiber to the Home (FTTH)
• Local Loop
• Passive Optical Networks (PON)
• Fiber Optic CATV

Configuration
Ordering Information
Advanced Optical Components
A 9WBSC
Output Port Number
n = 4, 8, 16, or 32
Package (mm)
O = 100 x 80 x 9
P = 136 x 100 x 12
T = 19"1RU rack
Z = Olson OTCP Housing
Pigtail
1 = 0.9 mm Tight Buffer
3 = 3 mm Cable
Pigtail Length
05 - 99 = 0.5 - 9.9 Meters
X = Others
Connector
FA = FC/APC
SA = SC/APC
—— — — — — — — —1 1315—OT